Ritbenaming:
Datum:

Inrichter:

Uitslag

Sterorganisatie- Bloesemtocht Afstand:

zaterdag 9 april 2016
THE DOGBIKERS Stamnummer:

1602704

25

32009010

Vergunning Naam Voornaam

7123
7164
7056
7051

35481

5031

13507
11855

27070

11753
15380
15381
11744
28311
15325

12148
17004
264

37500
37499
15499
24788
22702

14957
6187
6179
14936
6154

5208
34118

BREBELS Jozef
PAREDIS Georges
THIJS Jaak
WEYTJENS Denis

BOSMAN Bart

Clubnaam

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 4

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 1

VLIEGEN Leonard

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN : 1

HEIJENS Henri

GOOSSENS Maurice
HOLLANDERS Jan

INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 1

SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE

SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE : 2

VANGENEUGDEN Lutgarde THE DOGBIKERS

BARY Francis

BEERTEN Petrus
BREUGELMANS Leonard
DEBUIGNE Roland
HEIJLEN Marietherese
RAMAKERS Edgard

CUYVERS Marcel
GIJBELS Louis
PANIS Maurice
SIBORGS Glenn
SIBORGS Nicky
STOFFELS Mathieu
VANDEVELDE Lucine
WEVERS Anita

THE DOGBIKERS : 1

W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C.HAM: 6

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 8

BERBEN Guido
BOLLEN Jos
LAMBRECHTS Leontine
VANHEUSDEN Bart
VANHEUSDEN Jozef

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM : 5

KESTERS Lucienne
VANDEBOSCH Lutgard

WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC HELCHTEREN : 2

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 31



